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The Stock Exchange of Thailand

WUIE: ATULIW

unaavu Ha v gt Avb
yaA %o Yaa %o yaa %o
Antluiudszina 4 16927 955 6,590 94 15.10 -2 421 67 -
TsuTdFvnannined 6,203.18 14.21 5,734.93 13.14 4168.25 -
unaInua Wl 20.160.76 45.18 21.295.05 48.76 -1,137.25 -
unaInui? Il Tudssna 13,127.94 30.07 10,037.23 2295 3,090.71 -
uﬂnﬁnﬂﬁns*ﬁam‘mﬁ:ﬁu’hﬂim 1-30 n.a. 2562
WUIEE ATULIW
unadvu T v mtd qVb
yaa % yaa % Yyaa %o
aoduludssing 152,734 55 12.82 160,598.14 13.50 -8,163.59 -
TsuTgFvnanniwe 168,068.23 14.11 161,980.69 13.60 6,087 54 -
unaImua Wl 485.440.8 40.74 497.098.61 41.72 -11,657.80 -
unaInui? Il udssna 385,211.55 32.33 371.477.71 31.18 13,733.84 -
1,!ElFl']ﬂ']E‘ﬁil’ll']EIEI:iEI:IJF;ﬁ]'LI.ﬂ' 1 u.a. - 30 n.a. 2562
LU ATULW
unaavu T e dvb
yaa % yaa Yo yaa %
Ao1dululssng 1,115,770.82 11.46 1,091.515.77 11.21 24 25505 -
TsuIdFvnannine 1,295,890.00 13.31 1,282,393 83 13.17 13.496.18 -
unaInua WUz 4 .070.607.78 41.79 4075 836.62 41.85 -5 228 85 -

Tnasmnir i iudsana 3.257.236.90 33.44 3.289.759.28 33.78 32,522 38 i
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Market for Alternative Investment
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HELY %o
2.04 -

Wl
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Lt
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1

WU aUuw

qdvb

yaan Yo
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SET

SETS0

SET100

sSET

SETCLMV

SETHD

SETTHSI

SETWE

mai

alda

1,637.22
1,090.31
2.400.84

745.61
1,026.55
1.164.71
1.013.91
1,022.54

345.62

) -
yaravdauia 10 audu

nuanwswa

AOT

FTTEP

GULF

CPALL

5CB

LH

BDMS

yaa1 AOM

(000 uwm)
2,251,336 92
2.209,888.00
1,738,559 .80
1,515,991.85
1,337,032 85
1.335,887.75
1,250,410 65
1,215,893.90

866,056 30

847.574.53

ﬂiu&mﬁaﬂnﬂ 10 auauy

vanwswe

TRUE

SUPER

LH

TMB

QH

PTT

IRPC

BEM

BTS

BDMS

Uzuau AOM

(1u)
121,072,100
95,015,800
89,448,100
69,136,100
66,901,100
48,000,500
47,717,400
45,872,300
38,831,300

35,001,200

AUDUAUNANNSNEY

wlazuuwlas Yuldsuuwila goda @igea

-5.54 40 1,645.06 1,634.10

-4 .42 40 1,096.00 1,086.86

-10.47 43 241332 2,394.04

+1.19 +0.16 74906 74314

-3.59 35 1,032.95 1,024 81

-7.76 66 1,173.44 1,161.10

-5.05 59 1,020.29 1.011.12

-2.69 26 1,028 62 1.020.00

-0.01 00 347.89 345 62

sAANdY 10 udu
alda nlazuulas UANWSWE UZuew AOM
(%) (viu)
7475 +0 50 (+0.67%) EIC 533,900
46.25 +0.25 (+0.54%) BFIT 4,856,900
408.00 -4.00 (-0.97%) TWZ 2,478,500
156.50 -4 50 (-2.80%) CSR 100
121.00 -2.50 (-2.02%) TGPRO 79,200
160.00 +2 50 (+1.59%) F&D 200
81.25 -0.25 (-0.31%) TU-PF 100
118.00 -2.00 (-1.67%) MATI 100
9.60 -0.25 (-2.54%) APEX <C= 1,887,100
2420 +0.10 (+0.41%) PTG 31,136,500
siAlaaad 10 dudu
alda wldzuulag HaAnNWSHE UZunew AOM
(%) (viu)

525 -0.15 (-2.78%) MAX 33,663,400
0.62 -0.01 (-1.59%) OHTL 750
9.60 -0.25 (-2.54%) MEP <C:> 19,900
1.57 - (- EMC 308,600
2.64 006 (-2.22%) ESSO 15,433,900
46.25 +0.25 (+0.54%) INOX 230,400
3.68 - (- KCE 7,516,700
10.80 -0.10 (-0.92%) BEC 12,807,400
13.40 -0.20 (-1.47%) sSDC 612,100
24 20 +0.10 (+0.41%) B 632,200

Uz
("000 1ju)

15,021,856
896,472
1,557,315
154 556
305,785
433,327
63,224
390,386

287144

ada

0.04
24 00
0.08
74.75
0.10
20.30
1.79
4.98
0.17

16.80

ada

0.01
440.00
0.25
0.21
6.05
0.71
16.60
7.40
0.25

0.28

yaa
(@7uum)

43,661.16
26,528 08
33,245 30

1.007.31
11,980.31
10,013.30
22 464 96
963783

43876

wasunlas

(%)
+0.01 (+33.33%)
+3.60 (+17.65%)
+0.01 (+14.29%)
+9 25 (+14.12%)
+0.01 (+11.11%)
+2.00 (+10.93%)
+0.12 (+7.19%)
+0.30 (+6.41%)
+0.01 (+6.25%)

+1.00 (+5.62%)

waouwlag

(%)

-0.01 (-50.00%)

-38.00 (-7 .95%)
0.02 (-7.41%)
-0.01 (-4.55%)
-0.35 {-4.17%)
-0.03 (-4.05%)
-0.70 {-4.05%)
-0.30 (-3.90%)
-0.01 {-3.85%)

-0.01 (-3.45%)
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